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[

T

Celebration of the USW 50th Anniversary
&
*Rain Or Shine* Employee Appreciation Event *No Refunds*

When: Saturday August 17th OR Saturday August 24th

Location: Knott’s Picnic Center

PICNIC HOURS: 11am —3pm  MEAL SERVICE: 11:30am — 1:30pm
Park Hours: 10:00 a.m. — 10:00 p.m. (usject 1o change)

$20 per Ticket ($65 Value) CASH ONLYT
*Parking NOT included $20 per auto*

FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS* Purchase up to 6 Tickets for this event
*(USW Member must be in Good Standing and present with their Badge to purchase tickets)

Tickets can be purchased in person at the Fontana Union Hall @16855 Arrow Blvd. Fontana CA 92335
Monday-Friday 9-4pm by appointment only please call 909-302-0000) and on the following dates:

Wednesday 7/10/19 (after Union Meeting until 8:00pm)
Saturday 7/13/19 8:30-12:30pm  Saturday 7/27/19 8:30~12:30pm
Sunday 7/14/19 8:30-12:30pm  Sunday 7/28/19 8:30-12:30pm
Saturday 8/10/19 8:30-12:30pm  Sunday 8/11/19 8:30-12:30pm

Tickets can be purchased in person at the Riverside Union Hall @ 18710 Van Buren Blvd Riverside CA 92508 on
the following dates:
Saturday 7/20/19 8:30-12:30pm  Saturday 8/3/2019 8:30-12:30pm
Sunday 7/21/19 8:30-12:30pm  Sunday 8/4/19 8:30-12:30pm
**(Hall is located behind Riverside Car Sales Lot down alley way)**
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